
CRM Facilitators – October 2020 

Name                          Association/Company   Area of Interest   Phone                E-mail 

Darcy Batura 

 

The Nature Conservancy Cle 
Elum, WA 
 

Central Washington 509-852-2508 darcy.batura@tnc.org 

Lisa Dally Wilson, 
P.E. 

Dally Environmental  

www.dallyenvironmental.com 
Pacific Northwest 

(206) 915-9551 

 

Lisadallywilson@gmail.com  

 

Margo Young  
Piper Petersen 
 

EPA Region 10 Facilitator 
Network 
 

When EPA is one of 
the stakeholders 

206-553-1287 
206-553-4951 

Young.margo@epa.gov  
Peterson.piper@epa.gov 

Michael Gaffney  

 
 

Assistant Director, WSU 
Extension,  Pullman, WA 

Pacific Northwest 509-335-4611 mjgaffney@wsu.edu 

Kevin Guinn 

 

US NRCS (Retired)  
Ephrata, WA  
 

Central Washington 509-237-1138 penguinns@gmail.com 

Linda Hardesty 
WSU Professor Emeritus 
(Retired) Viola, ID  83872 
 

Pacific Northwest 208-883-3903 windfall@turbonet.com 

Laura Heinse 

 

 

Heinse Facilitation 
Moscow, ID 

Washington and 
Idaho 

509-670-6048 
lauraheinse@gmail.com  

 

Jim Huckabay 

 

 

James L. Huckabay & 
Associates, Ellensburg, WA 

Western U.S. 509-306-9025 wildwinds@reecercreekpublishing.com 

Ray Ledgerwood 

 
 

Board Works by Ledgerwood, 
Pullman, WA   

Nationwide 208-301-4728 rayledgerwood@msn.com  

The Native Network 

 
 

The Native Network 

 

North America 
Native issues 

 http://nativenetwork.ecr.gov 

George Schneider 

George Schneider and 

Associates 

Twisp, WA  

Washington  
(509) 449-2008 

 
GeorgeSchneider2000@gmail.com   

Doug 
Warnock 
 

Consultant and Facilitator, 
Prescott, WA 

Pacific Northwest 509-629-1671 dwarnock7657@gmail.com  
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